State of Alaska Department of Education and Early Development Capital Improvement Projects (FY2016) School Construction Grant Fund

Final List

Jan. 26	Dec. 12	Nov. 5	School District	Project Name	Amount Requested	Eligible Amount	Prior Funding	DEED Recommended Amount	Participating Share	State Share	Aggregate Amount
0	0	0	Northwest Arctic	Kivalina K-12 Replacement School - Final Kasayulie Consent Decree and Settlement Agreement Project	\$63,094,777	\$63,094,777	\$0	\$63,094,777	\$12,618,955	\$50,475,822	\$50,475,822
1	1	1	Kenai Peninsula	Kachemak Selo New K-12 School Construction	\$16,234,498	\$16,719,236	\$0	\$16,719,236	\$5,851,733	\$10,867,503	\$61,343,325
2	2	2	Lower Kuskokwim	Lewis Angapak K-12 School Renovation/Addition, Tuntutuliak	\$49,313,256	\$49,313,256	\$0	\$49,313,256	\$986,265	\$48,326,991	\$109,670,316
3	3	3	Yukon-Koyukuk	Jimmy Huntington K-12 Addition/Renovation, Huslia	\$19,753,172	\$19,753,172	\$0	\$19,753,172	\$395,063	\$19,358,109	\$129,028,425
4	4	4	Lower Kuskokwim	J Alexie Memorial K-12 School Replacement, Atmautluak	\$46,589,678	\$46,589,678	\$0	\$46,589,678	\$931,794	\$45,657,884	\$174,686,309
5	5	5	Bering Strait	Shishmaref K-12 School Renovation/Addition	\$19,170,941	\$19,170,941	\$0	\$19,170,941	\$383,419	\$18,787,522	\$193,473,831
6	6	6	Lower Kuskokwim	Bethel Regional High School Cafeteria Addition	\$9,659,239	\$7,189,911	\$0	\$7,189,911	\$143,798	\$7,046,113	\$200,519,944
7	7	7	Kuspuk	Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary School Replacement, Aniak	\$14,981,869	\$14,981,869	\$0	\$14,981,869	\$299,637	\$14,682,232	\$215,202,176
8	8	8	Aleutians East	Sand Point K-12 School Paving	\$441,630	\$441,630	\$0	\$441,630	\$154,570	\$287,060	\$215,489,236
9	9	9	Southeast Island	Kasaan K-12 School Covered Physical Education Area	\$443,950	\$443,950	\$0	\$443,950	\$8,879	\$435,071	\$215,924,307
10	10	10	Lower Kuskokwim	Water Storage & Treatment, Kongiganak	\$6,317,059	\$6,317,059	\$0	\$6,317,059	\$126,341	\$6,190,718	\$222,115,025
11	11	11	Aleutians East	King Cove K-12 School Paving	\$110,049	\$110,049	\$0	\$110,049	\$38,517	\$71,532	\$222,186,557
12	12	12	Annette Island	Metlakatla Schools Track & Field Improvements	\$5,565,782	\$5,565,782	\$0	\$5,565,782	\$111,316	\$5,454,466	\$227,641,023
13	13	13	Lower Kuskokwim	Bethel Campus Drainage & Traffic Upgrades	\$1,103,103	\$1,103,103	\$0	\$1,103,103	\$22,062	\$1,081,041	\$228,722,064
14	14	14	Hydaburg City	Hydaburg School Covered Play Area Construction	\$693,584	\$693,584	\$0	\$693,584	\$69,358	\$624,226	\$229,346,290
15	15	15	Hydaburg City	Hydaburg Elementary Playground Upgrades	\$103,727	\$103,727	\$0	\$103,727	\$10,373	\$93,354	\$229,439,644
16	16	16	Southeast Island	Thorne Bay K-12 School Playground Upgrades	\$226,089	\$226,089	\$0	\$226,089	\$4,522	\$221,567	\$229,661,211
17	17	17	Yupiit	Districtwide Playground Construction	\$1,284,601	\$1,284,601	\$0	\$1,284,601	\$25,692	\$1,258,909	\$230,920,120
				TOTALS:	\$255,087,004	\$253,102,414	\$0	\$253,102,414	\$22,182,294	\$230,920,120	

Issue Date: 01/26/2015 Run Date: 01/26/2015